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1 102
2 78
3 55
4 56
5 47
6 67
7 100
8 112
9 62
10 108
1 113
12 50
13 39
14 31
15 107
16 57
17 79
18 65
19 12
20 99
21 14
22 32
23 10
24 89
25 17
26 74
27 59
28 73
29 77
30 33
31 25
32 106
33 43
34 53
35 13
36 83
37 105
38 71
39 66
40 46
41 92
42 104
43 7

44 51
45 a1
46 18
a7 49

FAVIER STEPHANE
ARMANGAU FREDERIC
MAURELALAIN
BEAUDET SYLVAIN
COUCHOUX GAETAN
GIL DAVID

FOREST VALENTIN
GONCALVES GEORGES
FASANO AURELIEN
AURAY SEBASTIEN
FORTIER SIMON
CLEAU SIMON
LAGRANGE JEROME
CHARCOSSET AMANDINE
TORRES LAURENT
BRIOT NICOLAS
ROUSSILLON CHARLIE
LIEUTET AUGUSTIN
COMBIER ALINE

OBBEE VERONIQUE
ROBIN STEPHANE
FOUCHEROT STEPHANE
VOUILLON NICOLAS
FERNANDES MAXIME
SERRASERGE

ROY BERNARD
COGNARD CELINE
PLAGNIARD PATRICE
JOBLOT THIERRY
GUILLOUX JULIEN
LOPEZ PEREZ RAPHAEL
PARDON VICTORIEN
DUMONT LIONEL

JANIN DANIEL

MORAIS CENDRA
SANTORI JEAN-CHARLES
INNOCENTI FRANCK
JACQUET THIBAUD
GEOFFROY FABIEN
CECCOTTO PHILIPPE
DESROCHES ADRIEN
SERVAIS FREDERIC
PENICAUD SYLVAIN
DUQUENNOY LOUIS
ALLUT GUILLEMETTE
CHIROUZE CYRIL

JOUY NORA

1032452
1690782

1746520

1552596

MILLE PATTES MACON
AS TOURNUS
AS TOURNUS

CSATRAIL511E RT

ASSO TRAIL
MILLE PATTES MACON

FOULEE MATOURINE
POMPIERS DE CHEVROUX

COURIRALYON

AS TOURNUS

ASSO TRAIL
AS IBMLYON

ENSAM

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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00:50:26:71
00:50:32:58
00:51:57:36
00:52:28:23
00:52:29:73
00:52:48:97
00:54:13:21
00:54:36:81
00:55:33:46
00:55:34:09
00:55:36:96
00:58:00:80
00:58:07:42
00:58:09:02
00:58:16:91
00:58:31:70
00:58:59:02
00:59:00:64
00:59:10:71
00:59:30:00
00:59:39:09
01:00:24:28
01:00:24:55
01:01:01:57
01:01:37:36
01:02:02:95
01:02:17:29
01:02:18:94
01:03:15:10
01:03:19:23
01:03:31:10
01:03:40:56
01:03:41:44
01:03:58:34
01:04:38:50
01:05:45:26
01:06:03:58
01:06:47:64
01:07:12:45
01:07:12:49
01:07:20:56
01:07:29:58
01:07:59:79
01:08:05:94
01:08:06:57
01:08:08:87
01:08:15:32

SEM(1)
M2M(1)
M2M(2)
MIM(1)
SEM(2)
MIM(2)
SEM(3)
MI1M(3)
SEM(4)
SEM(5)
SEM(6)
SEM(7)
M2M(3)
SEF(1)
MI1M(4)
SEM(8)
MI1M(5)
ESM(1)
M1F(1)
SEF(2)
MI1M(6)
MIM(7)
SEM(9)
SEM(10)
SEM(11)
M3M(1)
SEF(3)
M2M(4)
MI1M(8)
SEM(12)
SEM(13)
SEM(14)
MI1M(9)
M3M(2)
M2F(1)
MI1M(10)
M1M(11)
CAM(1)
SEM(15)
M2M(5)
SEM(16)
MIM(12)
SEM(17)
ESM(2)
SEF(4)
SEM(18)
CAF(1)

M(1)
M(2)
M(3)
M(4)
M(5)
M(6)
M(7)
M(8)
M(9)
M(10)
M(11)
M(12)
M(13)
F(1)
M(14)
M(15)
M(16)
M(17)
F(2)
F(3)
M(18)
M(19)
M(20)
M(21)
M(22)
M(23)
F(4)
M(24)
M(25)
M(26)
M(27)
M(28)
M(29)
M(30)
F(5)
H(1)
M(31)
M(32)
M(33)
M(34)
M(35)
M(36)
M(37)
M(38)
F(6)
M(39)
F(7)

13.08
13.06
12.70
12.57
12.57
125
12.17
12.08
11.88
11.87
11.87
11.37
11.35
11.34
11.32
11.27
11.18
11.18
11.15
11.09
11.06
10.92
10.92
10.81
10.71
10.63
10.59
10.59
10.43
10.42
10.39
10.36
10.36
10.31
10.21
10.03
9.992
9.882
9.821
9.821
9.801
9.780
9.708
9.694
9.691
9.686
9.670
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00:00:00
00:00:05
00:01:30
00:02:01
00:02:03
00:02:22
00:03:46
00:04:10
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:07:34
00:07:40
00:07:42
00:07:50
00:08:04
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:44
00:09:03
00:09:12
00:09:57
00:09:57
00:10:34
00:11:10
00:11:36
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:12:48
00:12:52
00:13:04
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:31
00:14:11
00:15:18
00:15:36
00:16:20
00:16:45
00:16:45
00:16:53
00:17:02
00:17:33
00:17:39
00:17:39
00:17:42
00:17:48
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

98
60
68
109

93
95
24
63
96

21
23
61
111
15
85

11
91
103
35
90
75
72
82
16
94
45
84
86
28
27
48
110
34
42
97
30

58
87
88
44
64
26
29

ROUX JEAN-PAUL
JAFFRE JEROME
GAUDILLERE FRANCK
ROGUE EMILIE
POSIERE JEAN-MARC
ROUX PAUL

MILOT DOMINIQUE
JOUSSEAU CORINNE
RAQUIN THIERRY
GRANDJEAN ADRIEN
MARTIN ELODIE
GOMES FREDERIQUE
VAUCLAIR ALAIN

JOUY FATIMA
SALAVERI BENEDICTE
MOAKES STEVE
GONZALEZ FLORIANE
BOYAT FRANCK
DUJARDIN FRANK
MORIN PAUL

HENRY DANIEL

AUJAS JEAN-MATHIEU
FERNANDES FLORIE
MILLET ANDRE
DUCLOUX BERTRAND

CHARPENTIER CORINNE

PHILIBERT NICOLAS
TOUTANT KARINE
ROBIN BERNADETTE
DURAND GUY
BERNARDI OLIVIER
DEWAELE GASPARD
LEGRIS DAVID
SAUDER CHRISTELE
DESLANDES LINE
JOUX NATHALIE

FOCH CHRISTINE
BARBOSAFRANCOISE
DESBOIS ISABELLE
PENICAUD ROSE
DEHOUCK DOMINIQUE
GAILLARD JULIE
COTTIANNE-LAURE
BORDAT AGNES
LACROZE STEPHANIE
BORDET EMILIE
GRILLET ANNE-LAURE

11KM

MILLE PATTES MACON

MILLE PATTES MACON
MILLE PATTES MACON

TEAM TRIDENT

MILLE PATTES MACON

MILLE PATTES MACON
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01:08:17:86
01:09:14:77
01:09:33:79
01:09:59:59
01:10:03:21
01:10:07:35
01:10:09:37
01:10:10:47
01:10:14:24
01:10:50:28
01:10:57:93
01:11:20:39
01:11:53:56
01:11:53:57
01:12:00:75
01:12:02:30
01:12:05:85
01:12:15:80
01:12:31:70
01:12:48:93
01:12:52:99
01:12:58:95
01:12:59:62
01:13:12:31
01:13:53:41
01:14:16:52
01:14:36:61
01:15:09:60
01:15:23:00
01:15:30:40
01:15:30:47
01:15:39:12
01:15:42:34
01:16:04:94
01:16:05:82
01:16:21:02
01:16:42:36
01:16:42:87
01:17:21:02
01:18:15:37
01:19:34:15
01:21:11:41
01:21:11:50
01:21:33:55
01:21:43:48
01:22:32:38
01:22:32:46

MI1M(13)
SEM(19)
M1M(14)
M1F(2)
M2M(6)
MAM(1)
M2M(7)
M1F(3)
MI1M(15)
SEM(20)
SEF(5)
M1F(4)
M3M(3)
SEF(6)
M1F(5)
M2M(8)
M1F(6)
MI1M(16)
M2M(9)
CAM(2)
M3M(4)
MIM(17)
SEF(7)
M3M(5)
M2M(10)
M1F(7)
SEM(21)
SEF(8)
M3F(1)
M3M(6)
M2M(11)
JUM(1)
MI1M(18)
M1F(8)
SEF(9)
SEF(10)
M1F(9)
M2F(2)
M2F(3)
SEF(11)
M3M(7)
SEF(12)
M1F(10)
M1F(11)
MI1F(12)
SEF(13)
SEF(14)

M(40)
M(41)
M(42)
F(8)
M(43)
M(44)
M(45)
F(9)
M(46)
M(47)
F(10)
F(11)
M(48)
F(12)
F(13)
M(49)
F(14)
M(50)
M(51)
M(52)
M(53)
M(54)
F(15)
M(55)
M(56)
F(16)
M(57)
F(17)
F(18)
M(58)
M(59)
M(60)
M(61)
F(19)
F(20)
F(21)
F(22)
F(23)
F(24)
F(25)
M(62)
F(26)
F(27)
F(28)
F(29)
F(30)
F(31)

9.665
9.532
9.489
9.430
9.421
9.412
9.408
9.406
9.397
9.317
9.302
9.252
9.181
9.181
9.166
9.162
9.156
9.134
9.101
9.065
9.057
9.045
9.043
9.016
8.933
8.886
8.847
8.782
8.755
8.741
8.741
8.724
8.718
8.676
8.674
8.644
8.604
8.604
8.532
8.434
8.294
8.129
8.129
8.093
8.076
7.996
7.996
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00:17:51
00:18:48
00:19:07
00:19:32
00:19:36
00:19:40
00:19:42
00:19:43
00:19:47
00:20:23
00:20:31
00:20:53
00:21:26
00:21:26
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:39
00:21:49
00:22:04
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:32
00:22:32
00:22:45
00:23:26
00:23:49
00:24:09
00:24:42
00:24:56
00:25:03
00:25:03
00:25:12
00:25:15
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:54
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:54
00:27:48
00:29:07
00:30:44
00:30:44
00:31:06
00:31:16
00:32:05
00:32:05
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95 81  GALLAND ALEXANDRE 01:25:33:13  SEM(22) M(63) 7.714  00:35:06
96 80 TAJEDDINE SARAH 01:25:33:91  SEF(15) F(32) 7.714  00:35:07
97 70  MOLLE SYLVIA 01:26:01:58  SEF(16) F(33) 7.672  00:35:34
98 69 GONZALEZ MICHAEL 01:26:01:92  SEM(23) M(64) 7.672  00:35:35
99 76  DUMONTEL CECILE 01:26:26:74  M1F(13) F(34) 7.635  00:36:00
100 54 FAVROT DIMITRI 01:27:00:44  M1M(19) M(65) 7.586  00:36:33
101 38 LE JEUNE ROBERT 215722 AS TOURNUS 01:27:21:21 M4AM(2) M(66) 7.555  00:36:54
102 36 -JFSSUSZEAET VERDOT 01:27:32:92  SEF(17) F(35) 7.539  00:37:06
103 37 PERROUSSET MONIQUE 01:28:22:48 M2F(4) F(36) 7.468  00:37:55
104 22 DESPLANCHES DOMINIQUE MILLE PATTES MACON 01:28:23:73 M2F(5) F(37) 7.467  00:37:57
105 2 BIDAUT AMELIE 01:28:33:38  SEF(18) F(38) 7.453  00:38:06
106 8 LEOTY PAUL 01:30:44:48 M3M(8) M(67) 7.274  00:40:17
107 20 FOREST KARINE 01:33:07:43  SEF(19) F(39) 7.087  00:42:40
108 101 CAMARASIRA 01:33:49:51  SEF(20) F(40) 7.034  00:43:22
109 4 DOUHERET ANNE 01:34:49:45  SEF(21) F(41) 6.960  00:44:22
110 9  BORDET JOELLE 01:56:42:23 M3F(2) F(42) 5.655  01:06:15
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